
C:\Users\vicky Barbara\Desktop\createabox\Even Semester-2016-17.doc 

 

ST. JOSEPH’S COLLEGE OF COMMERCE  

163, Brigade Road, Bangalore – 560 025 

POST GRADUATION DEPARTMENT 
 M.Com / MIB / PGD 

Calendar of Events for 2016-17 

November 2016 – May 2017 

 

 

NOVEMBER – 2016 

Date Day Event 

01-11-2016 Tuesday Kannada Rajyotsava (Holiday) 

07-11-2016 Monday Commencement of PG Classes 

13-11-2016 Sunday World Communication Day  

17-11-2016 Thursday Kanakadasa Jayanthi (Holiday) 

20-11-2016 Sunday UN Child Rights Day 

23-11-2016 Wednesday 
How to write a Research paper? Conducted by Research 

Department of SJCC to I M.Com  & I M.Com (IB) students 

30-11-2016 Wednesday 
Guest Lecture on Demonetization and its impact on Indian 

Economy 

DECEMBER – 2016 

01-12-2016 Thursday World AIDS Day 

09-12-2016 Friday Department meeting PG 

10-12-2016 Saturday Sports Day 

11-12-2016 Sunday Mountain Day 

12-12-2016 Monday Id – Meelad (Holiday) 

24-12-2016 Saturday Christmas Eve (Holiday) 

25-12-2016 Sunday Christmas (Holiday) 

JANUARY – 2017 

01-01-2017 Sunday New Years Day (Holiday) 

02-01-2017 Monday College reopens  

10-01-2017 Tuesday Submission of Soft copy of dissertation to the guide 

11-01-2017 Wednesday General Staff Meeting 

14-01-2017 Saturday Makara Sankranthi (Holiday) 

16-01-2017 Monday Midterm test for (16
th

 to 18
th

  Jan 2016) 

26-01-2017 Thursday Republic Day (Holiday) 

30-01-2017 Monday Submission of final, hard-bound Dissertation to the H.O.D.  

31-01-2017 Tuesday Peace Day Martyr’s Day 
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  FEBRUARY – 2017 

04-02-2017 Saturday SPIEL Inter Collegiate Sports fest 

08-02-2017 Wednesday Staff Evaluation 

11-02-2017 Saturday World Day of the Sick 

15-02-2017 Wednesday General Staff meeting 

17-02-2017 Friday Academic Council meeting 

MARCH – 2017 

01-03-2017 Wednesday Last day to submit CIA 

02-03-2017 Thursday Viva Voce 

04-03-2017 Saturday Thanksgiving service 

06-03-2017 Monday Student Council Valedictory  

08-03-2017 Wednesday 
General Staff meeting 

Women’s Day 

10-03-2017 Friday College day  

16-03-2017 Thursday Last day for regular classes  

17-03-2017 Friday Farewell for the outgoing students 

19-03-2017 Sunday Feast of St. Joseph’s (Holiday) 

21-03-2017 Tuesday International Harmony Day 

22-03-2017 Wednesday World Day of Water 

27-03-2017 Monday End Semester Examinations beings  

APRIL – 2017 

04-04-2017 Tuesday General Staff meeting 

08-04-2017 Saturday Mahaveer Jayanthi (Holiday) 

13-04-2017 Thursday 
Maundy Thursday 

Dr. Ambedkar’s Jayanthi (Holiday) 

14-04-2017 Friday Good Friday (Holiday) 

15-04-2017 Saturday Last working day 

16-04-2017 Sunday Easter Sunday  

  MAY – 2017 

01-05-2017 Monday 
May Day (Holiday) 

PG Written test 

02-05-2017 Tuesday PG Admissions /Interview 

22-05-2017 Monday Bio Diversity Day 

 

 

 


